Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

District Primary Education Office Kushtia District, Kushita Web: www.dpe.kushtia.gov.bd



Memo No:38.01.5000.201.99.003.19-1059

Date: 14.09.2020

## Invitation for Tender Notice No:01/2020-21

1	Ministry/Division	Ministry of Primary and Mass Education
2	Implementing Agency	District Primary Education Office
3	Project/Program Name	NBIDNNGPSP 1 Project
4	e-Tender IDs	491281
5	Description of Works	Furniture Supply under <b>NBIDNNGPSP1</b> Project 25 Nos Class Room and 4 Nos Teachers Room of Selected 7 Nos of Newly Nationalized Govt. Primary School at different location of Kushtia District.
6	Name, Designation & Address of Official Inviting Tender	Md. Tabibur Rahman, District Primary Education Officer, District Primary Education Office, PTI Road, Kushtia.
7	This is online Tender, Where only e-Tenders will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no off- line/hard copies will be accepted. Interested person/firm can see details in the website:www.eprocure.gov.bd	

.9.2020. Md, Tabibur Rahman DPEO, Kushtia District

Memo No:38.01.5000.201.99.003.19-1059/7

Date: 14.09.2020

Copy Forwarded for kind information to:

- 1. Director General, DPE, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.
- 2. Deputy Commissioner, Kushtia.
- 3. Deputy Director, Primary Education, Khulna Division, Khulna.
- 4. Executive Engineer, LGED, Kushtia.
- 5. Upazilla Education Officer, Kushtia Sadar/Daulatpur, Kushtia.
- 6. Upazila Engineer, LGED, Kushtia Sadar/Daulatpur, Kushtia.
- 7. Office Copy.

9.2020.

Md. Tabibur Rahman DPEO, Kushtia District